
726RUNNERROBERT JOHNSON 00:23:55.121 M07:41 7.8mph 47

724RUNNERLIAM WOLF 00:24:58.122 M08:02 7.5mph 16

706RUNNERJOSH CANAPP 00:26:40.163 M08:35 7.0mph 40

711RUNNERGLENN EBERSOLE 00:26:49.694 M08:38 6.9mph 99

714RUNNERBRIAN HOFF 00:27:12.515 M08:45 6.9mph 55

727RUNNERSYLVIA TAYLOR 00:28:42.566 F09:14 6.5mph 51

721RUNNERTOM STAALESEN 00:29:47.877 M09:35 6.3mph 24

725RUNNERDOUG BROOKS 00:29:55.048 M09:37 6.2mph 56

709RUNNERDEBBIE CWIEK 00:30:28.199 F09:48 6.1mph 51

729RUNNERWENDY SWOPE 00:30:30.8210 F09:49 6.1mph 47

723RUNNERLAURA WOLF 00:33:01.0111 F10:37 5.6mph 48

710RUNNERDAVE DENT 00:33:13.7612 M10:41 5.6mph 99

713RUNNERKAMERON HANCOCK 00:35:09.7913 M11:19 5.3mph 14

720RUNNERRICHARD SNYDER 00:35:10.6514 M11:19 5.3mph 99

704RUNNERMARLIES BLACKFORD 00:38:36.5115 F12:25 4.8mph 52

705RUNNERLINDA BRENNER 00:41:29.4316 F13:21 4.5mph 99

717RUNNERJORDAN MYERS 00:41:38.0917 M13:24 4.5mph 23

728RUNNERJAMES SHRADER 00:43:29.4318 M13:59 4.3mph 32

707RUNNERBILLIE COOPER 00:46:07.1619 F14:50 4.0mph 47

712RUNNERMEGAN GATES 00:50:57.1420 F16:23 3.7mph 17

708RUNNERJEREMY COOPER 00:50:58.2421 M16:24 3.7mph 48

722RUNNERSTEPHANIE THOMAS 00:53:17.1822 F17:09 3.5mph 59

719RUNNERJENNIFER REED 00:54:51.1923 F17:39 3.4mph 99

731RUNNERBRENDA HALL 00:54:51.1924 F17:39 3.4mph 99
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